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Women / 4 / Sr B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Chanon282
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.900 9.3259.750 38.525
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Alyson Kuhn289
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.750 9.4259.600 38.200
4 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Cayley Beaumont281
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.250 9.6759.700 38.125
2 13T 2 1 3 

3 

Taylor Jones463
NE Texas Elite

9.450 9.675 9.6009.300 38.025
3 4 7T 2 4 

4 

Emily Donaldson150
AIM Athletics

9.350 9.650 9.3759.600 37.975
6T 5 3T 4 5 

5 

Cami Sewell464
Precision

8.875 9.875 9.2009.500 37.450
17 2 5 6T 6 

6 

Aviana Gomez113
Alamo

9.150 9.425 9.2009.425 37.200
12 9T 6 6T 7 

7 

Layla Helmer163
Above The Bar

9.200 9.600 9.0009.300 37.100
11 6 7T 12T 8 

8 

Caroline Feng202
Champions

9.350 9.425 8.9509.100 36.825
6T 9T 16 14 9 

9 

Elise Heffernan171
AcroSports

9.300 9.050 9.1509.300 36.800
8T 16 7T 9T 10 

10 

Emily Acosta166
AcroSports

9.300 9.325 9.0009.150 36.775
8T 12 15 12T 11 

11 

Stephanie Fuqua338
Rowland/Ballard

9.100 9.000 9.1009.300 36.500
13T 17T 7T 11 12 

12 

Anna Kirkus425
Flipnastics

9.100 9.175 8.8509.300 36.425
13T 15 7T 17 13 

13 

Olivia Connell238
Discover

8.725 9.375 9.2009.050 36.350
19 11 17 6T 14 

14 

Anna Kacerguis178
Acrotex

8.925 9.250 8.9009.225 36.300
16 13T 13 15T 15 

15 

Karis Killough132
Capital

9.375 9.000 9.1508.750 36.275
5 17T 18 9T 16 

16 

Lainie Bolton110
Alamo

9.000 9.000 8.6509.300 35.950
15 17T 7T 18 17 

17 

Nydalynn Lindsey302
Mary Jane's

8.850 9.500 8.9008.450 35.700
18 8 19 15T 18 

18 

Haylie Mikalonis395
United Gymnastics

9.275 9.550 7.5509.200 35.575
10 7 14 19 19 

19 
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